
Ides of March
TCDYC

Ides of March 2026

Formula Wave Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Race

1
R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett

1st Formula
Wave

  Formula
Wave

47 Daniel
Jarrett

  1.536 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (8.0
DNC)

12.0 4.0

2nd Formula
Wave

62 Formula
Wave

62 Danny
Craft

  1.536 2.0 (3.0) 3.0 2.0 1.0 11.0 8.0

3rd Formula
Wave

Two Step Formula
Wave

349 Stuart
Thibodeaux

  1.536 (3.0) 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 12.0 9.0

4th Formula
Wave

Goose
on the
Loose

Formula
Wave

88 Cody
BIngham

  1.536 (4.0) 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 19.0 15.0

5th Formula
Wave

Tiny
Plans

Formula
Wave

N/A Ben Holley   1.536 5.0 5.0 5.0 (8.0
DNC)

8.0
DNC

31.0 23.0

6th Formula
Wave

Buttercup Formula
Wave

10 Jane
Shrrod

  1.536 (8.0
DNC)

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

40.0 32.0

6th Formula
Wave

My
Happy
Place

Formula
Wave

133 Terri Kiszer   1.536 (8.0
DNC)

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

40.0 32.0

Hobie 16 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Race

1
R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett

1st Hobie
16

  Hobie
16

114797 Alan Davis   1.227 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (5.0
DNC)

9.0 4.0

2nd Hobie
16

Dark
Horse

Hobie
16

114262 Matt Fahey   1.227 2.0 2.0 2.0 (3.0) 1.0 10.0 7.0

3rd Hobie
16

Dis Hobie
Trippin 2

Hobie
16

42 Larry
Martinets

  1.227 3.0 (4.0) 3.0 2.0 2.0 14.0 10.0

4th Hobie
16

Winded Hobie
16

67753 Justin
Simmons

  1.227 (4.0) 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 18.0 14.0

Hobie 17 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Race

1
R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett

1st Hobie
17

  Hobie
17

7001 Phil Collins   1.228 (4.0) 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 9.0 5.0



Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Race
1

R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett

2nd Hobie
17

Lucky
Pirate 13

Hobie
17

13 Stephen
Acquart

  1.228 1.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 (5.0
DNC)

14.0 9.0

3rd Hobie
17

Alley Hobie
17

7002 Robert
Eckles

  1.228 3.0 (4.0) 2.0 2.0 2.0 13.0 9.0

4th Hobie
17

  Hobie
17

6960 Mark
Saneman

  1.228 2.0 3.0 (4.0) 3.0 3.0 15.0 11.0

Hobie 18 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Race

1
R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett

1st Hobie
18

Diem
Carped

Hobie
18

18181 Stephen
Cooley

  1.117 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (8.0
DNC)

12.0 4.0

2nd Hobie
18

Mac
Attack

Hobie
18

1409 Matt
Gleeson

  1.117 2.0 2.0 2.0 (3.0) 1.0 10.0 7.0

3rd Hobie
18

Blue
Hawaiian

Hobie
18

9258 Guy Bratton Beth
Bratton

1.117 (8.0
DNC)

5.5 6.0 4.0 2.0 25.5 17.5

4th Hobie
18

Jack
Flash

Hobie
18

4247 Collin
Casey

  1.117 3.0 3.0 4.0 (8.0
RET)

8.0
DNC

26.0 18.0

5th Hobie
18

The
Joker

Hobie
18

942 Ed Roch   1.117 (8.0
DNC)

4.0 5.0 2.0 8.0
DNC

27.0 19.0

6th Hobie
18

  Hobie
18

15920 Johnny
Hughes

  1.117 4.0 5.5 3.0 (8.0
RET)

8.0
DNC

28.5 20.5

7th Hobie
18

TBD Hobie
18

6616 Jack
Montani

  1.117 (8.0
DNC)

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC

40.0 32.0

Miracle 20 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Race

1
R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett

1st Miracle
20

Big
Plans

Miracle
20

1096 David
Cerdes

Matt Parker 1.07 (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 4.0

2nd Miracle
20

Plan B Miracle
20

1028 Greg
Congdon

Laura
Congdon

1.07 (2.0) 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 10.0 8.0

3rd Miracle
20

Wing
Seat

Miracle
20

903 Kevin
Bergen

  1.077 3.0 (4.0) 3.0 3.0 4.0 17.0 13.0

4th Miracle
20

Queso
Cat

Miracle
20

932 Carl Smith   1.07 (4.0) 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 18.0 14.0

Non Spin B Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Race

1
R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett

1st Non
Spin
B

SHinpai
Nai

Taipan
4.9

223 Michael
Merrit

2 Up 1.107 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (6.0
DNC)

10.0 4.0



Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Race
1

R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett

2nd Non
Spin
B

  Hobie
18

6929 Justin Mills   1.117 (3.0) 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 11.0 8.0

3rd Non
Spin
B

Beam
Reach

Hobie
16

102560 Paul
Mancillas

  1.227 2.0 2.0 3.0 (6.0
DNC)

2.0 15.0 9.0

4th Non
Spin
B

Peer
Pressure

Nacra
5.8

5306 Jason
Goodwin

Sherry
Goodwin

1.098 4.0 4.0 (6.0
RET)

6.0
DNC

6.0
DNC

26.0 20.0

5th Non
Spin
B

Let it
Ride

Sol
Cat 18

18 David Clark Tonya Clark 1.076 (6.0
DNC)

6.0
DNC

6.0
DNC

6.0
DNC

6.0
DNC

30.0 24.0

NonSpin A Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Race

1
R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett

1st NonSpin
A

Fast
Furniture

NonSpin
A

541 Scott Tuma Braylon
Benta

1.062 1.0 (2.0) 1.0 1.0 2.0 7.0 5.0

2nd NonSpin
A

P16
Boat

Prindle
16

1434 Donald
Zeek

Verity Zeek 1.273 (2.0) 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 6.0

3rd NonSpin
A

Nokken Nacra
5.5 SL

189 Charles
Reynolds

Single
Handed?

1.17 (3.0) 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.0 12.0

4th NonSpin
A

Hard On Nacra
5.8

667 Duane
Kidd

Check
Rating

1.099 (4.0) 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 20.0 16.0

5th NonSpin
A

Reach
Around

Nacra
18SQ

888 Tom Dodd   1.13 (7.0
DNC)

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

35.0 28.0

5th NonSpin
A

Don't
Panic

H14
Turbo

63226 Mike Butler with jib? 1.314 (7.0
DNC)

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

35.0 28.0

Spin Class Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Race

1
R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett

1st Spin
Class

Green-
go

Nacra F18
Infusion

1001 Chris Holley   1 1.0 1.0 (2.0) 1.0 1.0 6.0 4.0

2nd Spin
Class

PTO Nacra 500
MK 2

10 Charles
Carlisle

  1.134 2.0 2.0 (3.0) 2.0 2.0 11.0 8.0

3rd Spin
Class

  Capricorn
F18

8 Rikin   1 (4.0
DNC)

3.0 1.0 4.0
RET

4.0
DNC

16.0 12.0

Race 1 - Formula Wave Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Formula

Wave
  Formula

Wave
47 Daniel Jarrett   1.536 0:39:27 0:25:41 0:00:00 1.0

2 Formula
Wave

62 Formula
Wave

62 Danny Craft   1.536 0:46:09 0:30:03 0:06:42 2.0



Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
3 Formula

Wave
Two Step Formula

Wave
349 Stuart

Thibodeaux
  1.536 0:49:50 0:32:27 0:10:23 3.0

4 Formula
Wave

Goose on
the Loose

Formula
Wave

88 Cody
BIngham

  1.536 0:59:21 0:38:38 0:19:54 4.0

5 Formula
Wave

Tiny
Plans

Formula
Wave

N/A Ben Holley   1.536 1:08:01 0:44:17 0:28:34 5.0

R2 - Formula Wave Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:16:00
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Formula

Wave
  Formula

Wave
47 Daniel Jarrett   1.536 0:39:56 0:26:00 0:00:00 1.0

2 Formula
Wave

Two Step Formula
Wave

349 Stuart
Thibodeaux

  1.536 0:43:48 0:28:31 0:03:52 2.0

3 Formula
Wave

62 Formula
Wave

62 Danny Craft   1.536 0:44:26 0:28:56 0:04:30 3.0

4 Formula
Wave

Goose on
the Loose

Formula
Wave

88 Cody
BIngham

  1.536 0:53:18 0:34:42 0:13:22 4.0

5 Formula
Wave

Tiny
Plans

Formula
Wave

N/A Ben Holley   1.536 0:55:05 0:35:52 0:15:09 5.0

R3 - Formula Wave Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:27:00
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Formula

Wave
  Formula

Wave
47 Daniel Jarrett   1.536 0:35:49 0:23:19 0:00:00 1.0

2 Formula
Wave

Two Step Formula
Wave

349 Stuart
Thibodeaux

  1.536 0:42:48 0:27:52 0:06:59 2.0

3 Formula
Wave

62 Formula
Wave

62 Danny Craft   1.536 0:45:09 0:29:24 0:09:20 3.0

4 Formula
Wave

Goose on
the Loose

Formula
Wave

88 Cody
BIngham

  1.536 0:46:46 0:30:27 0:10:57 4.0

5 Formula
Wave

Tiny
Plans

Formula
Wave

N/A Ben Holley   1.536 0:58:43 0:38:14 0:22:54 5.0

R4 - Formula Wave Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:43:00
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Formula

Wave
  Formula

Wave
47 Daniel Jarrett   1.536 0:34:00 0:22:08 0:00:00 1.0

2 Formula
Wave

62 Formula
Wave

62 Danny Craft   1.536 0:36:01 0:23:27 0:02:01 2.0

3 Formula
Wave

Two Step Formula
Wave

349 Stuart
Thibodeaux

  1.536 0:36:40 0:23:52 0:02:40 3.0

4 Formula
Wave

Goose on
the Loose

Formula
Wave

88 Cody
BIngham

  1.536 0:38:06 0:24:48 0:04:06 4.0



R5 - Formula Wave Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Formula

Wave
62 Formula

Wave
62 Danny Craft   1.536 2:42:45 1:45:57 0:00:00 1.0

2 Formula
Wave

Two Step Formula
Wave

349 Stuart
Thibodeaux

  1.536 2:47:00 1:48:43 0:04:15 2.0

3 Formula
Wave

Goose on
the Loose

Formula
Wave

88 Cody
BIngham

  1.536 2:52:00 1:51:59 0:09:15 3.0

Race 1 - Hobie 16 Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Hobie

16
  Hobie

16
114797 Alan Davis   1.227 0:34:23 0:28:01 0:00:00 1.0

2 Hobie
16

Dark Horse Hobie
16

114262 Matt Fahey   1.227 0:46:13 0:37:40 0:11:50 2.0

3 Hobie
16

Dis Hobie
Trippin 2

Hobie
16

42 Larry
Martinets

  1.227 0:47:22 0:38:36 0:12:59 3.0

4 Hobie
16

Winded Hobie
16

67753 Justin
Simmons

  1.227 0:48:17 0:39:21 0:13:54 4.0

R2 - Hobie 16 Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Hobie

16
  Hobie

16
114797 Alan Davis   1.227 0:32:51 0:26:46 0:00:00 1.0

2 Hobie
16

Dark Horse Hobie
16

114262 Matt Fahey   1.227 0:44:19 0:36:07 0:11:28 2.0

3 Hobie
16

Winded Hobie
16

67753 Justin
Simmons

  1.227 0:45:44 0:37:16 0:12:53 3.0

4 Hobie
16

Dis Hobie
Trippin 2

Hobie
16

42 Larry
Martinets

  1.227 0:45:49 0:37:20 0:12:58 4.0

R3 - Hobie 16 Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Hobie

16
  Hobie

16
114797 Alan Davis   1.227 0:35:32 0:28:58 0:00:00 1.0

2 Hobie
16

Dark Horse Hobie
16

114262 Matt Fahey   1.227 0:40:23 0:32:55 0:04:51 2.0

3 Hobie
16

Dis Hobie
Trippin 2

Hobie
16

42 Larry
Martinets

  1.227 0:41:54 0:34:09 0:06:22 3.0

4 Hobie
16

Winded Hobie
16

67753 Justin
Simmons

  1.227 1:07:30 0:55:01 0:31:58 4.0

R4 - Hobie 16 Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Hobie

16
  Hobie

16
114797 Alan Davis   1.227 0:31:56 0:26:02 0:00:00 1.0



Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
2 Hobie

16
Dis Hobie
Trippin 2

Hobie
16

42 Larry
Martinets

  1.227 0:38:06 0:31:03 0:06:10 2.0

3 Hobie
16

Dark Horse Hobie
16

114262 Matt Fahey   1.227 0:40:28 0:32:59 0:08:32 3.0

4 Hobie
16

Winded Hobie
16

67753 Justin
Simmons

  1.227 0:48:38 0:39:38 0:16:42 4.0

R5 - Hobie 16 Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Hobie

16
Dark Horse Hobie

16
114262 Matt Fahey   1.227 2:23:40 1:57:05 0:00:00 1.0

2 Hobie
16

Dis Hobie
Trippin 2

Hobie
16

42 Larry
Martinets

  1.227 2:26:37 1:59:30 0:02:57 2.0

3 Hobie
16

Winded Hobie
16

67753 Justin
Simmons

  1.227 2:28:53 2:01:20 0:05:13 3.0

Race 1 - Hobie 17 Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Hobie

17
Lucky
Pirate 13

Hobie
17

13 Stephen
Acquart

  1.228 0:31:09 0:25:22 0:00:00 1.0

2 Hobie
17

  Hobie
17

6960 Mark
Saneman

  1.228 0:31:44 0:25:50 0:00:35 2.0

3 Hobie
17

Alley Hobie
17

7002 Robert Eckles   1.228 0:32:04 0:26:07 0:00:55 3.0

4 Hobie
17

  Hobie
17

7001 Phil Collins   1.228 0:34:52 0:28:24 0:03:43 4.0

R2 - Hobie 17 Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Hobie

17
Lucky
Pirate 13

Hobie
17

13 Stephen
Acquart

  1.228 0:30:47 0:25:04 0:00:00 1.0

2 Hobie
17

  Hobie
17

7001 Phil Collins   1.228 0:31:28 0:25:37 0:00:41 2.0

3 Hobie
17

  Hobie
17

6960 Mark
Saneman

  1.228 0:31:33 0:25:42 0:00:46 3.0

4 Hobie
17

Alley Hobie
17

7002 Robert Eckles   1.228 0:32:10 0:26:12 0:01:23 4.0

R3 - Hobie 17 Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Hobie

17
  Hobie

17
7001 Phil Collins   1.228 0:27:46 0:22:37 0:00:00 1.0

2 Hobie
17

Alley Hobie
17

7002 Robert Eckles   1.228 0:28:33 0:23:15 0:00:47 2.0

3 Hobie
17

Lucky
Pirate 13

Hobie
17

13 Stephen
Acquart

  1.228 0:29:22 0:23:55 0:01:36 3.0



Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
4 Hobie

17
  Hobie

17
6960 Mark

Saneman
  1.228 0:29:27 0:23:59 0:01:41 4.0

R4 - Hobie 17 Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Hobie

17
  Hobie

17
7001 Phil Collins   1.228 0:26:47 0:21:49 0:00:00 1.0

2 Hobie
17

Alley Hobie
17

7002 Robert Eckles   1.228 0:27:00 0:21:59 0:00:13 2.0

3 Hobie
17

  Hobie
17

6960 Mark
Saneman

  1.228 0:27:25 0:22:20 0:00:38 3.0

4 Hobie
17

Lucky
Pirate 13

Hobie
17

13 Stephen
Acquart

  1.228 0:29:23 0:23:56 0:02:36 4.0

R5 - Hobie 17 Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Hobie 17   Hobie 17 7001 Phil Collins   1.228 1:58:18 1:36:20 0:00:00 1.0
2 Hobie 17 Alley Hobie 17 7002 Robert Eckles   1.228 2:05:31 1:42:13 0:07:13 2.0
3 Hobie 17   Hobie 17 6960 Mark Saneman   1.228 2:12:00 1:47:30 0:13:42 3.0

Race 1 - Hobie 18 Fleet

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:20:00
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Hobie

18
Diem
Carped

Hobie
18

18181 Stephen
Cooley

  1.117 0:32:16 0:28:53 0:00:00 1.0

2 Hobie
18

Mac Attack Hobie
18

1409 Matt Gleeson   1.117 0:33:29 0:29:59 0:01:13 2.0

3 Hobie
18

Jack Flash Hobie
18

4247 Collin Casey   1.117 0:39:40 0:35:31 0:07:24 3.0

4 Hobie
18

  Hobie
18

15920 Johnny
Hughes

  1.117 0:52:04 0:46:37 0:19:48 4.0

R2 - Hobie 18 Fleet

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:35:00
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Hobie

18
Diem
Carped

Hobie
18

18181 Stephen
Cooley

  1.117 0:35:19 0:31:37 0:00:00 1.0

2 Hobie
18

Mac Attack Hobie
18

1409 Matt Gleeson   1.117 0:35:39 0:31:55 0:00:20 2.0

3 Hobie
18

Jack Flash Hobie
18

4247 Collin Casey   1.117 0:38:29 0:34:27 0:03:10 3.0

4 Hobie
18

The Joker Hobie
18

942 Ed Roch   1.117 0:38:37 0:34:34 0:03:18 4.0



Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
5 Hobie

18
Blue
Hawaiian

Hobie
18

9258 Guy Bratton Beth
Bratton

1.117 0:42:44 0:38:15 0:07:25 5.5

5 Hobie
18

  Hobie
18

15920 Johnny
Hughes

  1.117 0:42:44 0:38:15 0:07:25 5.5

R3 - Hobie 18 Fleet

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:47:00
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Hobie

18
Diem
Carped

Hobie
18

18181 Stephen
Cooley

  1.117 0:33:28 0:29:58 0:00:00 1.0

2 Hobie
18

Mac Attack Hobie
18

1409 Matt Gleeson   1.117 0:39:23 0:35:15 0:05:55 2.0

3 Hobie
18

  Hobie
18

15920 Johnny
Hughes

  1.117 0:41:55 0:37:32 0:08:27 3.0

4 Hobie
18

Jack Flash Hobie
18

4247 Collin Casey   1.117 0:42:27 0:38:00 0:08:59 4.0

5 Hobie
18

The Joker Hobie
18

942 Ed Roch   1.117 0:42:51 0:38:22 0:09:23 5.0

6 Hobie
18

Blue
Hawaiian

Hobie
18

9258 Guy Bratton Beth
Bratton

1.117 0:43:09 0:38:38 0:09:41 6.0

R4 - Hobie 18 Fleet

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:55:00
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Hobie

18
Diem
Carped

Hobie
18

18181 Stephen
Cooley

  1.117 0:31:55 0:28:34 0:00:00 1.0

2 Hobie
18

The Joker Hobie
18

942 Ed Roch   1.117 0:32:54 0:29:27 0:00:59 2.0

3 Hobie
18

Mac Attack Hobie
18

1409 Matt Gleeson   1.117 0:34:05 0:30:31 0:02:10 3.0

4 Hobie
18

Blue
Hawaiian

Hobie
18

9258 Guy Bratton Beth
Bratton

1.117 0:37:35 0:33:39 0:05:40 4.0

5 Hobie
18

Jack Flash Hobie
18

4247 Collin Casey   1.117 RET     8.0

5 Hobie
18

  Hobie
18

15920 Johnny
Hughes

  1.117 RET     8.0

R5 - Hobie 18 Fleet

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:22:00
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Hobie

18
Mac Attack Hobie

18
1409 Matt

Gleeson
  1.117 2:05:23 1:52:15 0:00:00 1.0

2 Hobie
18

Blue
Hawaiian

Hobie
18

9258 Guy Bratton Beth
Bratton

1.117 2:20:14 2:05:33 0:14:51 2.0

Race 1 - Miracle 20 Fleet



Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Miracle

20
Big
Plans

Miracle
20

1096 David
Cerdes

Matt Parker 1.07 0:27:20 0:25:33 0:00:00 1.0

2 Miracle
20

Plan B Miracle
20

1028 Greg
Congdon

Laura
Congdon

1.07 0:28:41 0:26:48 0:01:21 2.0

3 Miracle
20

Wing
Seat

Miracle
20

903 Kevin Bergen   1.077 0:35:15 0:32:44 0:07:44 3.0

4 Miracle
20

Queso
Cat

Miracle
20

932 Carl Smith   1.07 0:35:28 0:33:09 0:08:08 4.0

R2 - Miracle 20 Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Miracle

20
Big
Plans

Miracle
20

1096 David
Cerdes

Matt Parker 1.07 0:29:56 0:27:59 0:00:00 1.0

2 Miracle
20

Plan B Miracle
20

1028 Greg
Congdon

Laura
Congdon

1.07 0:30:31 0:28:31 0:00:35 2.0

3 Miracle
20

Queso
Cat

Miracle
20

932 Carl Smith   1.07 0:33:53 0:31:40 0:03:57 3.0

4 Miracle
20

Wing
Seat

Miracle
20

903 Kevin Bergen   1.077 0:35:09 0:32:38 0:05:01 4.0

R3 - Miracle 20 Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Miracle

20
Big
Plans

Miracle
20

1096 David
Cerdes

Matt Parker 1.07 0:29:28 0:27:32 0:00:00 1.0

2 Miracle
20

Plan B Miracle
20

1028 Greg
Congdon

Laura
Congdon

1.07 0:30:35 0:28:35 0:01:07 2.0

3 Miracle
20

Wing
Seat

Miracle
20

903 Kevin Bergen   1.077 0:35:46 0:33:13 0:06:06 3.0

4 Miracle
20

Queso
Cat

Miracle
20

932 Carl Smith   1.07 0:35:41 0:33:21 0:06:13 4.0

R4 - Miracle 20 Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Miracle

20
Big
Plans

Miracle
20

1096 David
Cerdes

Matt Parker 1.07 0:27:21 0:25:34 0:00:00 1.0

2 Miracle
20

Plan B Miracle
20

1028 Greg
Congdon

Laura
Congdon

1.07 0:27:34 0:25:46 0:00:13 2.0

3 Miracle
20

Wing
Seat

Miracle
20

903 Kevin Bergen   1.077 0:34:36 0:32:08 0:07:04 3.0

4 Miracle
20

Queso
Cat

Miracle
20

932 Carl Smith   1.07 0:34:58 0:32:41 0:07:37 4.0

R5 - Miracle 20 Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Miracle

20
Big
Plans

Miracle
20

1096 David
Cerdes

Matt Parker 1.07 1:43:43 1:36:56 0:00:00 1.0



Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
2 Miracle

20
Plan B Miracle

20
1028 Greg

Congdon
Laura
Congdon

1.07 1:44:55 1:38:03 0:01:12 2.0

3 Miracle
20

Queso
Cat

Miracle
20

932 Carl Smith   1.07 2:07:45 1:59:24 0:24:02 3.0

4 Miracle
20

Wing
Seat

Miracle
20

903 Kevin Bergen   1.077 2:14:47 2:05:09 0:30:23 4.0

Race 1 - Non Spin B Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Non

Spin B
SHinpai
Nai

Taipan
4.9

223 Michael
Merrit

2 Up 1.107 0:36:01 0:32:32 0:00:00 1.0

2 Non
Spin B

Beam
Reach

Hobie
16

102560 Paul
Mancillas

  1.227 0:52:46 0:43:00 0:12:51 2.0

3 Non
Spin B

  Hobie
18

6929 Justin Mills   1.117 0:49:20 0:44:10 0:12:59 3.0

4 Non
Spin B

Peer
Pressure

Nacra
5.8

5306 Jason
Goodwin

Sherry
Goodwin

1.098 0:51:13 0:46:39 0:15:30 4.0

R2 - Non Spin B Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Non

Spin B
SHinpai
Nai

Taipan
4.9

223 Michael
Merrit

2 Up 1.107 0:35:47 0:32:19 0:00:00 1.0

2 Non
Spin B

Beam
Reach

Hobie
16

102560 Paul
Mancillas

  1.227 0:50:46 0:41:22 0:11:06 2.0

3 Non
Spin B

  Hobie
18

6929 Justin Mills   1.117 0:48:03 0:43:01 0:11:57 3.0

4 Non
Spin B

Peer
Pressure

Nacra
5.8

5306 Jason
Goodwin

Sherry
Goodwin

1.098 0:47:25 0:43:11 0:11:55 4.0

R3 - Non Spin B Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Non

Spin B
SHinpai
Nai

Taipan
4.9

223 Michael
Merrit

2 Up 1.107 0:37:03 0:33:28 0:00:00 1.0

2 Non
Spin B

  Hobie
18

6929 Justin Mills   1.117 0:48:44 0:43:38 0:11:21 2.0

3 Non
Spin B

Beam
Reach

Hobie
16

102560 Paul
Mancillas

  1.227 0:54:09 0:44:08 0:13:05 3.0

4 Non
Spin B

Peer
Pressure

Nacra
5.8

5306 Jason
Goodwin

Sherry
Goodwin

1.098 RET     6.0

R4 - Non Spin B Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Non Spin

B
SHinpai
Nai

Taipan
4.9

223 Michael
Merrit

2 Up 1.107 0:33:07 0:29:55 0:00:00 1.0

2 Non Spin
B

  Hobie 18 6929 Justin Mills   1.117 0:42:35 0:38:07 0:09:10 2.0



R5 - Non Spin B Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Non Spin

B
  Hobie

18
6929 Justin Mills   1.117 2:18:59 2:04:26 0:00:00 1.0

2 Non Spin
B

Beam
Reach

Hobie
16

102560 Paul
Mancillas

  1.227 2:34:42 2:06:05 0:02:02 2.0

Race 1 - NonSpin A Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 NonSpin

A
Fast
Furniture

NonSpin
A

541 Scott Tuma Braylon
Benta

1.062 0:27:56 0:26:18 0:00:00 1.0

2 NonSpin
A

P16 Boat Prindle
16

1434 Donald Zeek Verity Zeek 1.273 0:35:11 0:27:38 0:01:42 2.0

3 NonSpin
A

Nokken Nacra
5.5 SL

189 Charles
Reynolds

Single
Handed?

1.17 0:35:03 0:29:57 0:04:17 3.0

4 NonSpin
A

Hard On Nacra
5.8

667 Duane Kidd Check
Rating

1.099 0:35:25 0:32:14 0:06:31 4.0

R2 - NonSpin A Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 NonSpin

A
P16 Boat Prindle

16
1434 Donald Zeek Verity Zeek 1.273 0:33:08 0:26:02 0:00:00 1.0

2 NonSpin
A

Fast
Furniture

NonSpin
A

541 Scott Tuma Braylon
Benta

1.062 0:29:47 0:28:03 0:02:09 2.0

3 NonSpin
A

Nokken Nacra
5.5 SL

189 Charles
Reynolds

Single
Handed?

1.17 0:35:21 0:30:13 0:04:54 3.0

4 NonSpin
A

Hard On Nacra
5.8

667 Duane Kidd Check
Rating

1.099 0:35:11 0:32:01 0:06:35 4.0

R3 - NonSpin A Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 NonSpin

A
Fast
Furniture

NonSpin
A

541 Scott Tuma Braylon
Benta

1.062 0:29:41 0:27:57 0:00:00 1.0

2 NonSpin
A

P16 Boat Prindle
16

1434 Donald Zeek Verity Zeek 1.273 0:36:02 0:28:18 0:00:27 2.0

3 NonSpin
A

Nokken Nacra
5.5 SL

189 Charles
Reynolds

Single
Handed?

1.17 0:34:26 0:29:26 0:01:44 3.0

4 NonSpin
A

Hard On Nacra
5.8

667 Duane Kidd Check
Rating

1.099 0:39:57 0:36:21 0:09:14 4.0

R4 - NonSpin A Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 NonSpin

A
Fast
Furniture

NonSpin
A

541 Scott Tuma Braylon
Benta

1.062 0:27:02 0:25:27 0:00:00 1.0

2 NonSpin
A

P16 Boat Prindle
16

1434 Donald Zeek Verity Zeek 1.273 0:32:44 0:25:43 0:00:20 2.0



Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
3 NonSpin

A
Nokken Nacra

5.5 SL
189 Charles

Reynolds
Single
Handed?

1.17 0:33:50 0:28:55 0:04:03 3.0

4 NonSpin
A

Hard On Nacra
5.8

667 Duane Kidd Check
Rating

1.099 0:36:29 0:33:12 0:08:30 4.0

R5 - NonSpin A Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 NonSpin

A
P16 Boat Prindle

16
1434 Donald Zeek Verity Zeek 1.273 1:57:52 1:32:35 0:00:00 1.0

2 NonSpin
A

Fast
Furniture

NonSpin
A

541 Scott Tuma Braylon
Benta

1.062 1:43:33 1:37:30 0:05:13 2.0

3 NonSpin
A

Nokken Nacra
5.5 SL

189 Charles
Reynolds

Single
Handed?

1.17 2:02:42 1:44:52 0:14:22 3.0

4 NonSpin
A

Hard On Nacra
5.8

667 Duane Kidd Check
Rating

1.099 2:21:25 2:08:41 0:39:40 4.0

Race 1 - Spin Class Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Spin

Class
Green-
go

Nacra F18
Infusion

1001 Chris Holley   1 0:30:22 0:30:22 0:00:00 1.0

2 Spin
Class

PTO Nacra 500
MK 2

10 Charles
Carlisle

  1.134 0:41:25 0:36:31 0:06:59 2.0

R2 - Spin Class Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Spin

Class
Green-
go

Nacra F18
Infusion

1001 Chris Holley   1 0:30:42 0:30:42 0:00:00 1.0

2 Spin
Class

PTO Nacra 500
MK 2

10 Charles
Carlisle

  1.134 0:42:09 0:37:10 0:07:20 2.0

3 Spin
Class

  Capricorn
F18

8 Rikin   1 0:48:24 0:48:24 0:17:42 3.0

R3 - Spin Class Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Spin

Class
  Capricorn

F18
8 Rikin   1 0:26:49 0:26:49 0:00:00 1.0

2 Spin
Class

Green-
go

Nacra F18
Infusion

1001 Chris Holley   1 0:26:51 0:26:51 0:00:02 2.0

3 Spin
Class

PTO Nacra 500
MK 2

10 Charles
Carlisle

  1.134 0:40:13 0:35:28 0:09:48 3.0

R4 - Spin Class Fleet



Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Spin

Class
Green-
go

Nacra F18
Infusion

1001 Chris Holley   1 0:25:29 0:25:29 0:00:00 1.0

2 Spin
Class

PTO Nacra 500
MK 2

10 Charles
Carlisle

  1.134 0:39:32 0:34:52 0:10:38 2.0

3 Spin
Class

  Capricorn
F18

8 Rikin   1 RET     4.0

R5 - Spin Class Fleet

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected BCE Points
1 Spin

Class
Green-
go

Nacra F18
Infusion

1001 Chris Holley   1 1:55:04 1:55:04 0:00:00 1.0

2 Spin
Class

PTO Nacra 500
MK 2

10 Charles
Carlisle

  1.134 2:30:23 2:12:37 0:19:54 2.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
www.sailwave.com

https://www.sailwave.com/

